

Working Order



San Bernardino CA #109
 1548 S Mountain View Ave
 San Bernardino, CA 92408-3134
 W: (909)824-3612

Sold To:

CITY OF BEAUMONT (#1275054)
 550 E 6th St
 Beaumont, CA 92223-2253
 W: (951)769-8520

Ship To:

CITY OF BEAUMONT (#1275054)
 550 E 6th St
 Beaumont, CA 92223-2253
 W: (951)769-8520

**For Chemical Emergency Spill, Leak, Fire,
 Exposure, or Accident Emergency Response
 Assistance, call: CHEMTREC
 Day or Night- 1 (800) 424-9300**

Ordered	Master Order#	PO#
08/08/2020	M102281260	Quote
Printed	Customer Contact	Sales Associate
08/08/2020	Robert Aceves	Frank Lopez

Hazardous Material Information

Item #	HM	No. of Units	ID Number	Proper Shipping Name	Marine Pollutant	Haz Class	Packing Group	Weight (Lbs.)
10117-IPS	X	0 Case	UN1133	Adhesives		3	II	0
10221-IPS	X	0 Case	UN1993	Flammable Liquid, n.o.s. (Tetrahydrofuran, Methyl Ethyl Ketone)		3	II	0

Item #	ERG Number
10117-IPS	128
10221-IPS	128

This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.

DRIVER SIGNATURE: _____

Order#: 102281260-001		Ship Via: Customer Pick up		Qty Ordered	Qty Cancelled	Qty Shipped	Qty Open	Net Price	Ext. Price
1	6504PC	Rain Bird Falcon 6504 Part-Circle Rotor 4 in. Riser with SAM Check Valve	12	0	0	12	25.212 / EA	302.54	
2	6504FC	Rain Bird Falcon 6504 Full-Circle Rotor 4 in. Riser with SAM Check Valve	12	0	0	12	25.212 / EA	302.54	
3	I2012	Hunter I-20 Adjustable Rotor 12 in. Riser with Check Valve	12	0	0	12	22.900 / EA	274.80	
4	I2004	Hunter I-20 Adjustable Rotor 4 in. Riser with Check Valve	12	0	0	12	10.305 / EA	123.66	
5	1804R	Rain Bird 1804 Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up	75	0	0	75	1.063 / EA	79.73	
6	1806P	Rain Bird 1806 Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up	50	0	0	50	4.092 / EA	204.60	
7	1812P	Rain Bird 1812 Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up	50	0	0	50	6.776 / EA	338.80	
8	PGJ04	Hunter PGJ Adjustable Rotor 4 in. Riser	25	0	0	25	8.400 / EA	210.00	
9	PGJ06	Hunter PGJ Adjustable Rotor 6 in. Riser	25	0	0	25	12.000 / EA	300.00	
10	PGJ12	Hunter PGJ Adjustable Rotor 12 in. Riser	12	0	0	12	16.800 / EA	201.60	
11	R8H	Rain Bird Nozzle 8 ft. Radius Half Circle	25	0	0	25	0.592 / EA	14.80	
12	R10H	Rainbird Nozzle 10 ft. Radius Half Circle	25	0	0	25	0.592 / EA	14.80	
13	R15H	Rain Bird Nozzle 15 ft. Radius Half Circle	25	0	0	25	0.592 / EA	14.80	
14	6504G4	Rain Bird G4 Solenoid Assembly for	25	0	0	25	0.592 / EA	14.80	

14	236239	PGA PEB and GB Valves	10	0	0	10	22.760 / EA	227.60
15	236482	Rain Bird Diaphragm Assembly and Bonnet Assembly for 150PEB Valve 1-1/2 in.	8	0	0	8	37.184 / EA	297.47
16	236483	Rain Bird Diaphragm Assembly and Bonnet Assembly for 200PEB Valve 2 in.	8	0	0	8	43.294 / EA	346.35
17	100PEB	Rain Bird PEB Industrial Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT	10	0	0	10	55.012 / EA	550.12
18	150PEB	Rain Bird PEB Industrial Valve Plastic 1-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT	8	0	0	8	73.387 / EA	587.10
19	200PEB	Rain Bird PEB Industrial Valve Plastic 2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT	8	0	0	8	99.022 / EA	792.18
20	10117-IPS	Weld-On 711 Gray PVC Cement Low VOC Heavy Body 1 gal.	1	0	0	1	52.587 / EA	52.59
21	10221-IPS	Weld-On P-70 Purple Primer Low VOC NSF 1 gal.	1	0	0	1	45.425 / EA	45.43
22	NDS118-30	NDS Pro-Span PVC Expansion Repair Coupling 3 in. Socket x Spigot	3	0	0	3	13.383 / EA	40.15
23	NDS118-40	NDS Pro-Span PVC Expansion Repair Coupling 4 in. Socket x Spigot	3	0	0	3	23.390 / EA	70.17
24	DS-400	Spears Dri-Splice Pre-Filled Wire Connector with Crimp Sleeve	25	0	0	25	2.367 / EA	59.18
25	MDCFCOUP	Rain Bird Easy Fit Compression Coupling 1/2 in.	25	0	0	25	0.634 / EA	15.85
26	595983	Roundup Promax Non Selective Liquid Herbicide 30 gal.	1	0	0	1	900.000 / EA	900.00
27	37150	Barricade 4FL Pre Emergent Liquid Herbicide 1 gal. (Agency)	4	0	0	4	146.120 / EA	584.48
28	008820	LESCO Tracker Spray Indicator Dye Blue 2.5 gal.	1	0	0	1	84.779 / EA	84.78
29	1UH172290	Boss Glove Unlined 22Mil Nitrile Reusable Green 15 in. Large	1	0	0	1	3.907 / EA	3.91
30	73215	Fusilade II Post Emergent Liquid Herbicide 32 oz.	2	0	0	2	72.000 / EA	144.00
31	NODE200	Hunter NODE Outdoor Controller 2 Station Battery Powered	1	0	0	1	88.414 / EA	88.41

Subtotal:	\$7272.44
Sales Tax:	\$581.80
Freight:	\$0.00
Estimated Total:	\$7854.24

This working order is for reviewing purposes only. This is not a receipt.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: _____

SiteOne Landscape Supply warrants that all products conform to the description on the label. Because conditions of use, which are of critical importance are beyond our control, seller makes no warranty, expressed or implied, concerning the use of these products. No employee of the company is authorized to make any warranty or representation, expressed or implied, concerning our products. Always follow directions and carefully observe all precautions on the label or manufacturer's instructions. Products used contrary to directions may cause serious plant or personal injury. Buyer assumes all risk of use of handling whether in accordance with direction or not and accepts the products sold to them by this company on these conditions.

Note: Returns subject to 25% restock charge.

P R I C E Q U O T A T I O N
HIGH TECH IRRIGATION, INC
74-773 JONI DRIVE
PALM DESERT CA 92260
760-773-9224

Page : 1

Printed At : 15:45:01 07 AUG 2020

Quote Date 08/07/20	Quote No. 197120	Quote Expiration Date 09/06/20	Writer GS	Slsm KF	WH 2	
------------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------------	--------------	------------	---------	--

Quoted To: CITYBEA

Ship To: CITYBEA

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

Quotation Note:

Ln	Order Quant	EDP Code / Description	Net Price	UM	Ext Price
1	12	B65001 RAIN BIRD FALCON 4" PC	27.218	EA	326.62
2	12	B65011 RAIN BIRD FALCON 4" FC	27.218	EA	326.62
3	12	I2012 I-20 PC/FC 12" P.U. ROTOR	27.194	EA	326.33
4	12	I2004 I-20 PC/FC POP-UP ROTOR	13.063	EA	156.76
5	50	A50205 RAIN BIRD 1804-PRS BODY	3.705	EA	185.25
6	50	A44205 RAINBIRD 1806 BODY ASSEMBLY	4.418	EA	220.90
7	50	A44305 RAINBIRD 1812 BODY ASSEMBLY	7.315	EA	365.75
8	20	PGJ04 HUNTER PGJ-04 ADJ 4" ROTOR	9.975	EA	199.50
9	25	PGJ06 PGJ 6" POP-UP ADJ ROTOR	14.250	EA	356.25
10	12	PGJ12V 12" PGJ ADJ ROTOR W/ CHECK VLV	20.900	EA	250.80
11	25	A47075 RAIN BIRD 8-HFLT NOZZLE	0.639	EA	15.98
12	25	A47016 RAIN BIRD 10H-LA NOZZLE	0.639	EA	15.98
13	25	A47070 RAIN BIRD 15H NOZZLE	0.639	EA	15.98
14	10	236239 G4 SOLENOID ASSY EZ BLEED	31.623	EA	316.23

C O N T I N U E D

P R I C E Q U O T A T I O N
HIGH TECH IRRIGATION, INC
74-773 JONI DRIVE
PALM DESERT CA 92260
760-773-9224

Page : 2

Printed At : 15:45:01 07 AUG 2020

Quote Date 08/07/20	Quote No. 197120	Quote Expiration Date 09/06/20	Writer GS	Slsn KF	WH 2	
------------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------------	--------------	------------	---------	--

Quoted To: CITYBEA

Ship To: CITYBEA

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

Quotation Note:

Ln	Order Quant	EDP Code / Description	Net Price	UM	Ext Price
15	10	B34183 RAIN BIRD 100-PEB PLASTIC VLV	59.375	EA	593.75
16	8	B34383 RAIN BIRD 150-PEB PLASTIC VLV	79.206	EA	633.65
17	8	B34583 RAIN BIRD 200-PEB PLASTIC VLV	106.875	EA	855.00
18	1	GAL2721 WELDON GALLON 2721 (VOC)	77.309	EA	77.31
19	1	GALP70 GALLON P70 PRIMER PURPLE	68.922	EA	68.92
20	3	118-30 3" PRO-SPAN REPAIR COUPLING	20.936	EA	62.81
21	2	118-40 4" PRO-SPAN REPAIR COUPLING	36.587	EA	73.17
22	1	10222B PRE-FILLED CONN BLUE (20 PACK)	15.436	EA	15.44
23	20	X43000 1/2" COMPCOMP COUP (7000D)	0.749	EA	14.98
24	1	ROUNDUP30 ROUND UP PRO 30/GAL DRUM	688.080	EA	688.08
25	4	37150 BARRICADE 4FL 1 GAL. SYNGENTA IS THE SELLER OF THIS PRODUCT & HIGH TECH IRRIGATION IS SYNGENTA'S AGENT FOR THIS SALE. PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS TO HIGH TECH IRRIGATION.	146.120	EA	584.48
26	1	TUM2.5			

C O N T I N U E D

P R I C E Q U O T A T I O N
HIGH TECH IRRIGATION, INC
74-773 JONI DRIVE
PALM DESERT CA 92260
760-773-9224

Page : 3

Printed At : 15:45:01 07 AUG 2020

Quote Date 08/07/20	Quote No. 197120	Quote Expiration Date 09/06/20	Writer GS	Sism KF	WH 2	
------------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------------	--------------	------------	---------	--

Quoted To: CITYBEA

Ship To: CITYBEA

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

CITY OF BEAUMONT 550 E 6TH STREET BEAUMONT CA 92223

Quotation Note:

Ln	Order Quant	EDP Code / Description	Net Price	UM	Ext Price
27	12	TURF MARK BLUE 2.5 GAL. AF-492	112.944	EA	112.94
28	1	GREEN NITRILE GLOVES 2980SL 73215	1.632	EA	19.58
29	1	FUSILADE QUART SIZE SYNGENTA PRODUCT NODE200 NODE-200 2-STATION BATTERY CONTROLLER	81.020 123.025	EA EA	81.02 123.03

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS
Freight Charges will be added if applicable.

Sub-Total \$7,083.11
V COUNTY TAXABLE Tax \$548.94

Quotation Total \$7,632.05

QUOTATION

Pro Pipe and Supply, Inc

32190 DUNLAP BLVD
YUCAIPA, CA 92399
USA
909-794-6500



32190 Dunlap Blvd Yucaipa, CA 92399
O: (909) 794-6500 F: (909) 795-9800

Order Number	
1182172	
Order Date	Page
8/6/2020 12:24:04	1 of 2

Quote Expires On 9/5/2020

Bill To:

CITY OF BEAUMONT
550 E 6TH STREET
BEAUMONT, CA 92223
USA

Ship To:

CITY OF BEAUMONT
1310 Oak Valley Pkwy
BEAUMONT, CA 92223
USA

951-769-8520

Requested By: Mr. ROBERT .

Customer ID: 10697

PO Number	Ship Route	Taker
raonbird qoute		CESAR

Quantities					Item ID Item Description	Pricing UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM Unit Size	Disp.		Unit Size		

Customer Note: 6/17 - Resale Cert no longer active. Make sure tax gets charged to orders.

Delivery Instructions: ALLWAYS DELIVER TO 1310 OAK VALLEY PARKWAY

75	0	75 EA	1.0	8837 4" SPRINKLER POP-UP BODY	EA	1.3100	98.25
Ordered As: RB904							
50	0	50 EA	1.0	8838 6 RAINBIRD 1806 SPRINKLER BODY	EA	4.6013	230.07
Ordered As: RB906							
50	0	50 EA	1.0	8839 RB 1812 12 POP UP SPRAY KIT	EA	7.5500	377.50
25	0	25 EA	1.0	8710 RB 8VAN 8FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (GREEN TOP)	EA	0.9500	23.75
Ordered As: 8VAN							
25	0	25 EA	1.0	8711 RB 10VAN 10FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (BLUE TOP)	EA	0.9500	23.75
Ordered As: 10VAN							
25	0	25 EA	1.0	8713 RB 15VAN 15FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (BLACK TOP)	EA	0.9500	23.75
Ordered As: 15VAN							

QUOTATION

Pro Pipe and Supply, Inc

32190 DUNLAP BLVD
YUCAIPA, CA 92399
USA
909-794-6500



32190 Dunlap Blvd Yucaipa, CA 92399
O: (909) 794-6500 F: (909) 795-9800

Order Number	
1182172	
Order Date	Page
8/6/2020 12:24:04	2 of 2

Quote Expires On 9/5/2020

Quantities					Item ID	Pricing	Unit	Extended
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM	Disp.	Item Description	UOM	Price	Price
			Unit Size			Unit Size		
20	0	20	EA		7025	EA	17.2500	345.00
			1.0		1 PLASTIC INLINE VALVE	1.0		
8	0	8	EA		150PGA	EA	64.7600	518.08
			1.0		RAINBIRD 1-1/2" 150PGA PLASTIC INLINE VL	1.0		
4	0	4	EA		200PGA	EA	72.2900	289.16
			1.0		RAINBIRD 2" 200PGA INLINE PLASTIC VALVE	1.0		
1	0	1	EA		272648286	EA	49.5117	49.51
			1.0		GALLON WET "N" FAST PVC735 GAL BLU PVC CMNT	1.0		
					Ordered As: 735			
1	0	1	EA		9206	EA	40.2670	40.27
			1.0		GALLON PURPLE PRIMER	1.0		
					Ordered As: P-68			
3	0	3	EA		8291	EA	31.2100	93.63
			1.0		3 PVC SCH40 SLIP EXP REPAIT COUP	1.0		
					Ordered As: 3SF			
2	0	2	EA		8292	EA	34.5400	69.08
			1.0		4 PVC SCH40 SLIP EXP REPAIT COUP	1.0		
					Ordered As: 4SF			

Total Lines: 13

SUB-TOTAL: 2,181.80
TAX: 0.00
AMOUNT DUE: 2,181.80
U.S. Dollars

QUOTATION

Pro Pipe and Supply, Inc
 32190 DUNLAP BLVD
 YUCAIPA, CA 92399
 USA
 909-794-6500



32190 Dunlap Blvd Yucaipa, CA 92399
 ☎: (909) 794-6500 F: (909) 795-9800

Order Number	
1182172	
Order Date	Page
8/6/2020 12:24:04	1 of 2

Quote Expires On 9/5/2020

Bill To:
 CITY OF BEAUMONT
 550 E 6TH STREET
 BEAUMONT, CA 92223
 USA

Ship To:
 CITY OF BEAUMONT
 1310 Oak Valley Pkwy
 BEAUMONT, CA 92223
 USA

951-769-8520

Requested By: Mr. ROBERT .

Customer ID: 10697

PO Number	Ship Route	Taker
raonbird qoute		CESAR

Quantities					Item ID Item Description	Pricing UOM Unit Size	Unit Price	Extended Price
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM Unit Size	Disp				

Customer Note: 6/17 - Resale Cert no longer active. Make sure tax gets charged to orders.

Delivery Instructions: ALWAYS DELIVER TO 1310 OAK VALLEY PARKWAY

75	0	75	EA		8837 4" SPRINKLER POP-UP BODY Ordered As: RB904	EA 1.0	1.3100	98.25
50	0	50	EA		8838 6 RAINBIRD 1806 SPRINKLER BODY Ordered As: RB906	EA 1.0	4.6013	230.07
50	0	50	EA		8839 RB 1812 12 POP UP SPRAY KIT	EA 1.0	7.5500	377.50
25	0	25	EA		8710 RB 8VAN 8FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (GREEN TOP) Ordered As: 8VAN	EA 1.0	0.9500	23.75
25	0	25	EA		8711 RB 10VAN 10FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (BLUE TOP) Ordered As: 10VAN	EA 1.0	0.9500	23.75
25	0	25	EA		8713 RB 15VAN 15FT VARIABLE ARC 0-360 NOZZ (BLACK TOP) Ordered As: 15VAN	EA 1.0	0.9500	23.75

QUOTATION

Pro Pipe and Supply, Inc

32190 DUNLAP BLVD
YUCAIPA, CA 92399
USA
909-794-6500



32190 Dunlap Blvd Yucaipa, CA 92399
O: (909) 794-6500 F: (909) 795-9800

Order Number	
1182172	
Order Date	Page
8/6/2020 12:24:04	2 of 2

Quote Expires On 9/5/2020

Quantities					Item ID Item Description	Pricing UOM Unit Size	Unit Price	Extended Price
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM Unit Size	Disp				
20	0	20	EA		7025	EA	17.2500	345.00
				1.0	1 PLASTIC INLINE VALVE	1.0		
8	0	8	EA		150PGA	EA	64.7600	518.08
				1.0	RAINBIRD 1-1/2" 150PGA PLASTIC INLINE VL	1.0		
4	0	4	EA		200PGA	EA	72.2900	289.16
				1.0	RAINBIRD 2" 200PGA INLINE PLASTIC VALVE	1.0		
1	0	1	EA		272648286	EA	49.5117	49.51
				1.0	GALLON WET "N" FAST PVC735 GAL BLU PVC CMNT	1.0		
					Ordered As: 735			
1	0	1	EA		9206	EA	40.2670	40.27
				1.0	GALLON PURPLE PRIMER	1.0		
					Ordered As: P-68			
3	0	3	EA		8291	EA	31.2100	93.63
				1.0	3 PVC SCH40 SLIP EXP REPAIR COUP	1.0		
					Ordered As: 3SF			
2	0	2	EA		8292	EA	34.5400	69.08
				1.0	4 PVC SCH40 SLIP EXP REPAIR COUP	1.0		
					Ordered As: 4SF			

Total Lines: 13

SUB-TOTAL: 2,181.80

TAX: 0.00

AMOUNT DUE: 2,181.80

U.S. Dollars